SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB SER'D'NPV

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB SER'D'NPV

ISIN: SE0011844091 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
9.495 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.71% (0.34)

SE0011844091
SBB D

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Other

Stock

938 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

9.51 SEK (2,619)
9.545 SEK (12,313)
9.185 SEK

9.555 SEK

9.185 SEK

9.155 SEK

9.4602 SEK
1,372,222
12,981,444.15
1,028

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0011844091&ID_NOTATION=239671509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba5d1d6d80733f056ce7e10b41a0f722f4eb0b2cbbb0f06d84f0131684e9861f&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=018453f755816bc08&time=1726409428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47e13b6fe25ee3612c50923442a92e9ff9cbebfda32a992d096312c90d212f56&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e537d636ccef439b0&time=1726409428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84f5af7000b51a795409ec6734bde849a8cdccc0331f4dda4ff6340cd7b0e58a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80e79c14b76ec940a&time=1726409428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfb113d2359db0e659f8e2ba456e3b8c890363da1e27fea1dd9e8b371e511c30&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a145efd2a1d8533da&time=1726409428&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d81b48725b713bbc9fa92cbc4ff919da931b0d5b3c652d1788c778f3adb3a163&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07777dbcd684e0f56&time=1726409428&tool=RSC

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB SER'D'NPV

Details

2024/09/13 18:00:00

Price
9.495 SEK

Difference

General attributes

(] 3.71% (0.34)

ISIN SE0011844091
Symbol SBB D
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 938 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.51 SEK (2,619)
Ask (Ask size) 9.545 SEK (12,313)
Open 9.185 SEK
High 9.555 SEK
Low 9.185 SEK
Close (prev. day) 9.155 SEK
VWAP 9.4602 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,372,222
Trading volume 12,981,444 15
Number of trades 1,028
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +112.32% +186.43% -70.66%
Perf (abs.) +5.02 +6.18 -22.87
Beta - - -
Volatility 87.27 88.58 75.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High |

date

52 Weeks Low | date

9.209 SEK
8.560 SEK
7.566 SEK (2,173,279
5.811 SEK (1,704,861

1,031,720)
)
)
)
10.710 SEK (2024/09/02)
)
)
)

1,335,241

PRy

3.781 SEK (2024/03/06
10.710 SEK (2024/09/02
2.970 SEK (2023/09/22

All listings for SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB SER'D'NPV

Exchange [F]
Nasdaq
Stockholm
Munich
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/

Time

18:00

08:12

20:00

19:30

17:00

Price

9.495 SEK

0.8085 EUR

0.785 EUR

0.785 EUR

0.82 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
12.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1,028
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=239671509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410806639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389387066
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410462110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=410010038

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB SER'D'NPV
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SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET | NORDEN AB SER'D'NPV

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

SAMHALLSBYGGNADSBOLAGET |
NORDEN

Strandvaegen 1 114 51 Stockholm
Telefon: +46 200-22 72 00

Fax: -

E-mail: ir@sbbnorden.se
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mailto:ir@sbbnorden.se
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